AZILIAN

The Caipirinha stands as the quintessential Brazilian cocktail.
A refreshing mélange of zesty lime, sweet sugar, and the
spirited kick of Cachaca, this beloved concoction is more than
just a drink—it's a celebration of Brazilian culture in a glass.

Caipirinha / Caipiroska / Caipirissima 10.95
(Lime, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit) Lime, Sugar, Cachaca/Vodka/Rum
Premium Caipirinha 15.95

(Lime, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit) Lime, Sugar, Premium Cachaca

PITCHERS

Sangria
Pimm’'s
Caipirinha / Mojito/ Caipirissima

MOJITO

(Lime, Strawberry, Passion Fruit) Rum, Lime, Mint Leaves

PINACOLADA

Coconut Creamn, Pineapple Juice, Rum

DAIQUIRI

(Lime, Strawberry, Banana, Peach) Rum, Sugar, Lime Juice — served Frozen or Straight Up

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Creme de Cassis

MARGARITA

(Lime, Strawberry, Peach) Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime and Cranberry Juice

THE GIRL FROM IPANEMA

Archers, Malibu, Baileys, Frangelico, Pinapple Juice, Creme de Cassis

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, Lime Juice, Sugar

BELLINI / ROSSINI / MIMOSA
(Peach / Strawberry / Orange) With Prosecco

GREEN JAMAICA

Malibu, Creme de Banane, Midori, Pineapple Juice

COPACABANA SUNRISE

Cachacga, Orange Juice, Passion Fruit, Créeme de Cassis

THE TOURO

Courvoisier, Malibu, Condensed Milk, Orange Juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Vodka, Rum, Tequia, Gin, Cointreau, Lime Juica, Cola

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla-Flavored, Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice
OTHER COCKTAILS (available upon request)
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

SPIRITS

Amaretto, Bacardi, Baileys, Cachaca, Campari, Frangelico, Gin, Jack Daniel's,
Limoncello, Malibu, Martini, Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Tequila, Jameson's,

Jagermeister and Johnnie Walker Black Label
Single 6.95 Double 10.50

Cachaca Premium

(Cabare Ouro, Boazinha, Seleta, Germana, Vale Verde,
Minha Deusa, Santo Grau)

Cachaca Premium Reserve

(Cabare Premium, Dom Tapparo, Antonio Rodrigues,
Vale Verde 12 years)

Aged Whisky 50mi

PLEASE NOTE Our spirits are served in a single 25ml measure

CKTAILS &

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

11.95

10.95

10.95

11.95

11.95

10.95
8.95

10.95

14.95

14.95

WINE

RED t t
4 176mi 250m/ Bottle

House Red (Various) 6.45 845 25.45

Varietal Taracapa Fortugal o . . 6.95 945 2745
Ruby red colour with purple nuances, this wine has rich dark fruit flavours with a balanced acidity

that blends perfectly with rounded tannins.

Mina Velha Portugal . ' , . 7.95 9.95 28.45
Intense garnet colour, expressive aroma with fruit notes in berry and some chocolate notes. In the mouth
it is easy, smooth and elegant.

Castellani Chianti DOCG /taly , , 29.95
A lovely bowl filled with cherries, raspberries, and blackberries, complemented by perfume of flowers.

Project Malbec Malbec Argentina o , . 30.95
Brood/nﬁ/, deep red in colour. Juicy with notes of baked plums, raisins, with a hint of chocolate and
vanilla. Well balanced, soft, and pleasant finish.

Primera Luz Merlot Chile 30.95
Chilean Merlot, juicy with blackberry, raspberry and a fragrant touch of strawberry.

Monte Llano Tinto Rioja Tempranillo Spain . 31.95
Red violet colour, with purple hues. Subtle aromas of ripe blackcurrants and raspberries. Fresh,
structured and very fruity palate.

EA Alentejano Portugal , o , - 32.95
ﬁ subtle blend of trincadeira, aragonez, castelo and alicante bouschet giving a fruity and full-bodied
avour.

Les Mougeottes, IGP Pa_xs d'Oc Pinot Noir France , , - 33.95
Clean and precise bouquet with black cherries and raspberry aromas. The palate is medium bodied
with sappy red berry fruit and a silky long finish.

Bodegas Santa Ana Reserve Malbec Argentina , 38.95
Sweet aromas of blackberries and plums enhanced by subtle vanilla notes. Good structure and
velvety texture, soft tannins, and long length. Firm and grippy finish - perfect with red meat!

Bonterra Organic Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon USA . 42.45
A (Zje/lCIQ/L/IS cascade of cherries and currants, dotted with raspberries and perfumed with toasted oak
and vanilla.

Don David Malbec, El Esteco Malbec Argentina 49.45
The perfect combination of plum ’jam, and the fine, perfumed acidity of redcurrants together with the
sweetness of vanilla and a hint of dark chocolate.

Terroir Cabernet Franc, Casa Valduga Cabernet Franc Brazil 59.45
Coffee and chocolate aromas lead to intense ripe fruit nuances — especially black plum, followed by a
perfectly balanced and elegant structure. Intense finish, marked by delicious oaky notes.

WHITE r 2 4
176ml  250ml  Bottle

House White (Various) 6.45 8.45 25.45

Pinot Grigio DOC Veritiere Italy 745 9.95 28.45

Lime and flower petals: well rounded, with a spritz of citrus.

Les Mougeottes IGP Pays d'Oc Chardonnay France 29.95
Lemon and vanilla on the nose, with a round, fruity body and a hint of vanilla oak character. Has more
ripeness than a Macon, and more savouriness than the New World.

Meinert Wines Sauvignon Blanc South Africa , , 30.95
Fruit-driven, vibrating with citrus, softened by quince and white peach, with a splash of barrel-fermented
Sémillon adding richness and texture.

ROSE ERS 2 }

Venezie Vigna Mescita Sartori Pinot Grigio Italy 795 9.95 27.45

Lovely rose and citrus notes, with a slice of strawberry on the finish.

Crios Malbec Rose Malbec Argentina , , , 29.45
Fresh, dry and delicate, with aromas and flavours of strawberries and gooseberries leading to a balanced
palate and a crisp finish.

SPARKLING i b

Prosecco Vino Spumante italy 1045 31.95
Fine bubbles and delicate, ripe fruity aromas.
Arte Brut, Casa Valduga Brazil 42.45

Inviting aromas of toasted bread and tropical fruit lead to an interesting balance of freshness and com-
plexity. Fine and persistent bubbles.

La Cuvee Laurent Perrier France B , 74.45
F;teshness, elegance and balance, the defining qualities of the range are showcased in the Brut L-P year
after year.

Cuvee Rose Laurent Perrier France o 101.45
Highly expressive bouquet, extraordinary depth and freshness and delicious red berry flavours.

TOURO

pizzeria

THE EXPERIENGCE
STEP INTO THE BOLD AND FLAVOURFUL WORLD OF TOURO
PIZZERIA, WHERE EVERY SLICE TELLS A STORY OF
BRAZILIAN PASSION AND CULINARY CREATIVITY. HERE,
PIZZA ISN’T JUST FOOD—IT’S A CELEBRATION. OUR
GENEROUSLY TOPPED, OVERSIZED PIZZAS ARE CRAFTED
TO SHARE AND DESIGNED TO SATISFY, WITH CRISP EDGES,
A SOFT, AIRY CENTRE, AND FLAVOURS THAT HONOUR THE
RICHNESS OF BRAZIL. FROM CLASSICS TO UNMISTAKABLY
BRAZILIAN FAVOURITES, EACH PIZZA BURSTS WITH IN-
GREDIENTS THAT GO FAR BEYOND THE TRADITIONAL FLA-
VOURS YOU FIND ANYWHERE.

WHAT TRULY SETS US APART? THE IRRESISTIBLE,
CREAMY TOUCH OF CATUPIRY—BRAZIL’S ICONIC
CHEESE—USED JUST AS IT SHOULD BE: ABUNDANTLY.

AND FOR THOSE CRAVING EVEN MORE, OUR MENU ALSO

FEATURES A TRUE BRAZILIAN STEAKHOUSE EXPERIENCE

WITH OUR TRADITIONAL RODIZIO OF EXPERTLY GRILLED
MEATS, SERVED STRAIGHT TO YOUR TABLE.

f Allergens

[=]

Share your moments mention @touropizzeria

@ TAKE AWAY - DELIVERY WHATSAPP

07923 428110



RAZILIAN PIZZA

Experience the true flavors of Brazil with our delicious
Brazilian-style pizzas, made with the perfect balance of
crispy crust, rich toppings, and our irresistible Catupiry
(Golden Cheese). Y i

s

Margherita 14.90
Tomato sauce, tomato, moz-
zarella, basil, oregano, and
olives.

Napoli 21.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
smoked sausage, onion,
olives, and oregano.

Calabrese Supreme 20.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
pepperoni, smoked sau-
sage, onion, olives, and
oregano

" Portuguese 20.50
~ Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
ham, tomato, boiled egg,
onion, olives, and oregano.

Chicken w/  Catupiry
Cheese 25.50 Pepperoni 20.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Tomato sauce, mozzarella,

grilled chicken, Catupiry, pepperoni, and oregano.
and oregano. =

Four Cheese 25.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
buffalo mozzarella, blue
cheese, Catupiry cheese,

e

and oregano.

Tropical Pizza 17.50

Tomato sauce, mozzarella,

ham, pineapple, and orega-

no.

Bacon Prime 20.50 Do Chef 26.50

Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
Canadian bacon, olives,
and oregano.

Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
smoked sausage, peppero-
ni, Canadian bacon, Catu-
piry, bacon, and oregano.

Touro Prime 26.50
~ Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
. shredded beef, Catupiry,

~ olives, and oregano.

T

Vegetarian Supreme 24.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
palm heart, broccoli, corn,
onion, Catupiry and
oregano.

3 PIZZARO

' EVERY WEDNESDAY AND SUNDAY - SAVORY AND SWEET FLAVOURS

Palm Heart 25.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
palm heart, Catupiry, and
oregano. [
The Touro 26.50
Shredded beef, mozzarella,
Catupiry, barbecue sauce,
and Biquinho pepper(mild).

Tuna 17.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,

tuna chunks, onions and SWEET PIZZAS
oregano.

Prestigio 14.90
Amazonas 14.90 Double Cream, mozzarella,
Shredded beef, mozzarella, chocolate(brigadeiro) and
Catupiry, barbecue sauce, dried coconut flakes.

Dulce de Leche

& Coconut 14.90
Double Cream, mozzarella,
dulce de leche and dried
coconut flakes.

and Biquinho pepper(mild)

Banana & Cinnamon 14.90
Double Cream, mozzarella,
banana, condensed milk

and
cinnamon.
4 Romeo & Juliet 14.90
Extras: Double Cream, mozzarella
Stuffed Border 4.50 and guava paste.
Catupiry Cheese 3.50

e -
L IZIQ mummeosucesorpizza 19.90

| L ' GR'LL VMV[E‘EQ%TSO;\FSBD;\XNK HOLIDAYS 3333

Unlimited Delectable Cuts of Grilled Meats Including, Sirloin Steak, Chick-

en and Pork Carved Tableside by Brazilian Trained Gaucho Chefs. A

Gourmet Salad and Side Bar Consisting of Salads, Fresh-Cut Vegetables,

gurﬁd Meats and Imported Cheeses and A Variety of Traditional Side
ishes

OUR MEATS

Rump Steak (Alcatra), Beef Ribs, Beef Hump (Cupim), Rump Cap
(Picanha), Rump Tail (Maminha), Garlic Beef, Pork Sausage, Chicken
Hearts and Chicken Thighs

UNLIMITED BUFFET 22.95
KIDS 10.93

Access to the same otption as you
Valid for Children up to 10 Yedrs Old

PIGANHA TOURO 204.95 |

Sirloin Stealt +Unlimited Buffet

PARMIGIANA  21.95 )

Beef or Chicken +Uniimited Buffet (i

RODIZIO PRICES SHOWN
ARE PER PERSON

SIDE ORDERS

Savoury Pastel (4pcs)

6.50

(Pizza, Chicken Catupiry, Beef, Beef with Cheese or Palm Heart with Cheese)

Sweet Pastel

(Banana with Cinnamon, Guava Jam and Cheese, Nutella)

Fried Coated King Prawns (10pcs)

Pamonha

(w/ Sausage, Sweet, Sweet w/ Cheese, Savoury or Savoury with Cheese)

Coxinha (6pcs)
(Chicken Croquettes)

Rissoles de Queijo (6pcs)
(Cheese Croquettes)

Rissoles de Camarao (6pcs) 6.50
(Prawn Croquettes)

WATER @

Strathmore Mineral Water
Still / Sparkling 330ml
Strathmore Mineral Water
Still / Sparkling 750ml

BOTTLED BEERS

Antarctica Original Brazil (600ml)
Heineken Netherlands (330mi)

Peroni Italy (330ml)

Corona Mexico (330ml)

Beck'S Alcohol Free Germany (275ml)

SOFT DRINKS &

Guarana / Diet Guarana
Coke / Diet Coke

Sprite

Fanta

Schweppes Mixers
Lime Iced Tea
Appletiser

FRUIT JUICES ¥

Fresh Lemonade (Limonada Suica)
Fresh Pineapple Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Mango

Passion Fruit

Guava

Apple

Cranberry

CRAFY BEERS

Old Speckled Hen (500m|)
Brewdog Punk Ipa (330mi)

CIDERS

Magners Original (568mi)
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (500m/)

DRAUGHT BEER

Sagres or
Super Bock

6.50

9.95

. 9.95

3.95

5.95

11.95
5.50
5.50
5.50
4.95

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
3.50
4.50
4.50

6.50
6.50
6.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

7.45
5.95

6.95
7.50

pint W7.50
Half Pint 1 4.50



