BRAZILIAN COCKTAILS

The Caipirinha stands as the quintessential Brazilian cocktail. A refreshing mélange of zesty lime, sweet sugar, and the spirited kick of Cachaça, this beloved concoction is more than just a drink—it's a celebration of Brazilian culture in a glass.

Caipirinha / Caipiroska / Caipirissima	10.95
(Lime, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit) Lime, Sugar, Cachaça/Vodka/R	'um
Premium Caipirinha	15.95



34.95

35.95

Caipirinha / Mojito/ Caipirissima	41.95
COCKTAILS TO	
MOJITO (Lime, Strawberry, Passion Fruit) Rum, Lime, Mint Leaves	10.95
PIÑACOLADA Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Rum	10.95
DAIQUIRI (Lime, Strawberry, Banana, Peach) Rum, Sugar, Lime Juice – served Frozen or Straight Up	10.95
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Crème de Cassis	10.95
MARGARITA (Lime, Strawberry, Peach) Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar	10.95
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Cointreau, Lime and Cranberry Juice	10.95
THE GIRL FROM IPANEMA Archers, Malibu, Baileys, Frangelico, Pinapple Juice, Crème de Cassis	10.95
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, Lime Juice, Sugar	10.95
BELLINI / ROSSINI / MIMOSA (Peach / Strawberry / Orange) With Prosecco	10.95
GREEN JAMAICA Malibu, Crème de Banane, Midori, Pineapple Juice	11.95
COPACABANA SUNRISE Cachaça, Orange Juice, Passion Fruit, Crème de Cassis	10.95
THE TOURO Courvoisier, Malibu, Condensed Milk, Orange Juice	10.95
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Vodka, Rum, Tequia, Gin, Cointreau, Lime Juica, Cola	11.95
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla-Flavored, Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice	11.95
OTHER COCKTAILS (available upon request)	10.95
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	8 .9 5

Amaretto, Bacardi, Baileys, Cachaça, Campari, Frangelico, Gin, Jack Daniel's, Limoncello, Malibu, Martini, Sambuca, Southern Comfort, Tequila, Jameson's, Jagermeister and Johnnie Walker Black Label Single *6.95* Double *10.50*

Cachaça Premium	10.95
(Cabare Ouro, Boazinha, Seleta, Germana, Vale Verde,	
Minha Deusa, Santo Grau)	
Cachaça Premium Reserve	14.95
(Cabare Premium, Dom Tapparo, Antonio Rodrigues,	
Vale Verde 12 years)	
Aged Whisky 50ml	14.95

WINE

RED	9 175ml	9 250ml	Bottle
House Red (Various)	6.45	8.45	25.4 5
Varietal Taracapa Portugal Ruby red colour with purple nuances, this wine has rich dark fru that blends perfectly with rounded tannins.	6.95 hit flavours with a balanc	9.45 ed acidity	27.45
Mina Velha Portugal Intense garnet colour, expressive aroma with fruit notes in berry it is easy, smooth and elegant.	7.95 and some chocolate no	9.95 stes. In the	28.45 mouth
Castellani Chianti DOCG Italy A lovely bowl filled with cherries, raspberries, and blackberries,	complemented by perfu	ıme of flow	29.95 vers.
Project Malbec Malbec Argentina Brooding, deep red in colour. Juicy with notes of baked plums, i vanilla. Well balanced, soft, and pleasant finish.	raisins, with a hint of cho	ocolate and	30.95
Primera Luz Merlot Chile Chilean Merlot, juicy with blackberry, raspberry and a fragrant to	ouch of strawberry.		30.95
Monte Llano Tinto Rioja Tempranillo Spain Red violet colour, with purple hues. Subtle aromas of ripe blacks structured and very fruity palate.	currants and raspberries	s. Fresh,	31.95
EA Alentejano Portugal A subtle blend of trincadeira, aragonez, castelo and alicante bo flavour.	uschet giving a fruity an	d full-bodi	32.95 ed
Les Mougeottes, IGP Pays d'Oc Pinot Noir France Clean and precise bouquet with black cherries and raspberry al with sappy red berry fruit and a silky long finish.	romas. The palate is me	dium bodie	33.95 ed
Bodegas Santa Ana Reserve Malbec Argentina Sweet aromas of blackberries and plums enhanced by subtle va velvety texture, soft tannins, and long length. Firm and grippy fir	anilla notes. Good struct nish - perfect with red m	ure and eat!	38.95
Bonterra Organic Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon land A delicious cascade of cherries and currants, dotted with raspband vanilla.	USA erries and perfumed wit	h toasted (42.45 oak
Don David Malbec, El Esteco Malbec Argentina			49.45
The perfect combination of plum jam, and the fine, perfumed ac sweetness of vanilla and a hint of dark chocolate.	idity of redcurrants toge	ther with th	he
Terroir Cabernet Franc, Casa Valduga Cabernet Fi Coffee and chocolate aromas lead to intense ripe fruit nuances perfectly balanced and elegant structure. Intense finish, marked	ranc Brazil – especially black plum, d by delicious oaky note:	followed k s.	59.45 by a
WHITE	9	P	
WW I B I 2 R House White (Various)	175ı 6.45		Bottle 25.45
Pinot Grigio DOC Veritiere Italy Lime and flower petals: well rounded, with a spritz of citrus.	7.45	9.95	28.45
Les Mougeottes IGP Pays d'Oc Chardonnay France Lemon and vanilla on the nose, with a round, fruity body and a h ripeness than a Mâcon, and more savouriness than the New Wo	nint of vanilla oak charad orld.	eter. Has m	29.95 nore
Meinert Wines Sauvignon Blanc South Africa Fruit-driven, vibrating with citrus, softened by quince and white p Sémillon adding richness and texture.	peach, with a splash of l	barrel-ferm	30.95 nented
ROSE	9 1751	_	Bottle
Venezie Vigna Mescita Sartori Pinot Grigio Italy Lovely rose and citrus notes, with a slice of strawberry on the fin	7.9 nish.	5 9.95	27.45
Crios Malbec Rose Malbec Argentina Fresh, dry and delicate, with aromas and flavours of strawberrie palate and a crisp finish.	s and gooseberries lead	ling to a ba	29.45 alanced
		_	Д
SPARKLING		2 00ml	750m

Arte Brut, Casa Valduga Brazil
Inviting aromas of toasted bread and tropical fruit lead to an interesting balance of freshness and complexity. Fine and persistent bubbles.

42.

La Cuvee Laurent Perrier France 74.48 Freshness, elegance and balance, the defining qualities of the range are showcased in the Brut L-P year

Cuvee Rose Laurent Perrier France Highly expressive bouquet, extraordinary depth and freshness and delicious red berry flavours.

Fine bubbles and delicate, ripe fruity aromas.



THE EXPERIENCE

STEP INTO THE BOLD AND FLAVOURFUL WORLD OF TOURO **PIZZERIA, WHERE EVERY SLICE TELLS A STORY OF BRAZILIAN PASSION AND CULINARY CREATIVITY. HERE,** PIZZA ISN'T JUST FOOD—IT'S A CELEBRATION. OUR **GENEROUSLY TOPPED, OVERSIZED PIZZAS ARE CRAFTED** TO SHARE AND DESIGNED TO SATISFY, WITH CRISP EDGES, A SOFT, AIRY CENTRE, AND FLAVOURS THAT HONOUR THE RICHNESS OF BRAZIL. FROM CLASSICS TO UNMISTAKABLY **BRAZILIAN FAVOURITES, EACH PIZZA BURSTS WITH IN-GREDIENTS THAT GO FAR BEYOND THE TRADITIONAL FLA-VOURS YOU FIND ANYWHERE.**

WHAT TRULY SETS US APART? THE IRRESISTIBLE, **CREAMY TOUCH OF CATUPIRY—BRAZIL'S ICONIC CHEESE—USED JUST AS IT SHOULD BE: ABUNDANTLY.**

AND FOR THOSE CRAVING EVEN MORE, OUR MENU ALSO FEATURES A TRUE BRAZILIAN STEAKHOUSE EXPERIENCE WITH OUR TRADITIONAL RODÍZIO OF EXPERTLY GRILLED **MEATS, SERVED STRAIGHT TO YOUR TABLE.**







Share your moments mention @touropizzeria







PLEASE NOTE Our spirits are served in a single 25ml measure

BRAZILIAN PIZZA

Experience the true flavors of Brazil with our delicious Brazilian-style pizzas, made with the perfect balance of crispy crust, rich toppings, and our irresistible Catupiry (Golden Cheese).

Margherita *14.90* Tomato sauce, tomato, mozzarella, basil, oregano, and

olives.

21.50 Napoli Tomato sauce, mozzarella. smoked sausage, onion, olives, and oregano.



Catupiry 25.50 Chicken w/ Cheese

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, grilled chicken, Catupiry, and oregano.

25.50 Four Cheese

Tomato sauce, mozzarella. buffalo mozzarella, blue cheese, Catupiry cheese, and oregano.

17.50 Tropical Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple, and oregano.

20.50 Bacon Prime Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Canadian bacon, olives, and oregano.



Vegetarian Supreme 24.50 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, palm heart, broccoli, corn. onion. Catupiry and oregano.



Calabrese Supreme 20.50 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, smoked sausage, onion, olives, and oregano

20,50 **Portuguese** Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, tomato, boiled egg, onion, olives, and oregano.

Pepperoni 20.50 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, and oregano.



Do Chef 26.50 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, smoked sausage, pepperoni, Canadian bacon, Catupiry, bacon, and oregano.

Touro Prime Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shredded beef. Catupiry. olives, and oregano.



25.50 Palm Heart Tomato sauce, mozzarella,

palm heart, Catupiry, and oregano.

26.50 The Touro Shredded beef, mozzarella. Catupiry, barbecue sauce, and Biquinho pepper(mild).

17.50 Tuna Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna chunks, onions and oregano.

14.90 **Amazonas** Shredded beef, mozzarella, Catupiry, barbecue sauce, and Biquinho pepper(mild)



Extras: Stuffed Border 4.50 Catupiry Cheese 3.50

SWEET PIZZAS

Prestigio 14.90 Double Cream, mozzarella, chocolate(brigadeiro) and dried coconut flakes.

Dulce de Leche & Coconut 14.90 Double Cream, mozzarella, dulce de leche and dried coconut flakes.

Banana & Cinnamon 14.90 Double Cream, mozzarella, banana, condensed milk and cinnamon.

14.90 Romeo & Juliet Double Cream, mozzarella and guava paste.

PIZZA RODÍZIO UNLIMITED SLICES OF PIZZA **EVERY WEDNESDAY AND SUNDAY - SAVORY AND SWEET FLAVOURS**

RODÍZIO GRILL MONDAY TO FRIDAY 29.95 32.95

Unlimited Delectable Cuts of Grilled Meats Including, Sirloin Steak, Chicken and Pork Carved Tableside by Brazilian Trained Gaucho Chefs. A Gourmet Salad and Side Bar Consisting of Salads, Fresh-Cut Vegetables, Cured Meats and Imported Cheeses and A Variety of Traditional Side Dishes

OUR MEATS

Rump Steak (Alcatra), Beef Ribs, Beef Hump (Cupim), Rump Cap (Picanha), Rump Tail (Maminha), Garlic Beef, Pork Sausage, Chicken Hearts and Chicken Thighs

UNLIMITED BUFFET 22.95 KIDS 10.95 Access to the same option as you Valid for Children up to 10 Years Old

PICANHA TOURO 24.95 Sirloin Steak +Unlimited Buffet

21.95 **PARMIGIANA Beef or Chicken + Unlimited Buffet**



RODÍZIO PRICES SHOWN ARE PER PERSON

SIDE ORDERS Savoury Pastel (4pcs) (Pizza, Chicken Catupiry, Beef, Beef with Cheese or Palm Heart with Cheese)	6.50
Sweet Pastel (Banana with Cinnamon, Guava Jam and Cheese, Nutella)	6.50
Fried Coated King Prawns (10pcs)	9.95
Pamonha (w/ Sausage, Sweet, Sweet w/ Cheese, Savoury or Savoury with Cheese)	9.95
Coxinha (6pcs) (Chicken Croquettes)	
Rissoles de Queijo (6pcs) (Cheese Croquettes)	
Rissoles de Camarão (6pcs) 6.50 (Prawn Croquettes)	
WATER &	
Strathmore Mineral Water	3.95
Still / Sparkling 330ml Strathmore Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 750ml	5.95
BOTTLED BEERS &	
Antarctica Original Brazil (600ml) Heineken Netherlands (330ml)	11.95 5.50

Antarctica Original Brazil (600ml)	11.95
Heineken Netherlands (330ml)	5.50
Peroni Italy (330ml)	5.50
Corona Mexico (330ml)	5.50
Beck'S Alcohol Free Germany (275ml)	4.95
SOFT DRINKS ®	
Guaraná / Diet Guaraná	4.50
Coke / Diet Coke	4.50

Coke / Diet Coke Sprite

4.50 Fanta 4.50 Schweppes Mixers 3.50 Lime Iced Tea 4.50 **Appletiser** 4.50

FRUIT JUICES 🗑	
Fresh Lemonade (Limonada Suíça)	6.50
Fresh Pineapple Juice	6.50
Fresh Orange Juice	6.50
Mango	4.50
Passion Fruit	4.50
Guava	4.50
Apple	4.50
Cranberry	4.50

UNALI DEENO ()

Old Speckled Hen (500ml) 7.45 Brewdog Punk Ipa (330ml) 5.95

CIDERS &

Magners Original (568ml) 6.95 Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (500ml) 7.50

DRAUGHT BEER

Pint 7.50 Sagres or Half Pint ¶ 4.50 Super Bock